Housing And Services 2018

First Name Last Name Email Sign-in
Amanda Alvis aalvis@adultandchild.org
Rhonda Bayless ribayless@cwuwonline.org
Tracy Beer tracybeer@msdlt.k12.in.us Tt
Shaffon Browder sbrowder@paceindy.org (\'\6%/\_,»
Manon Bullock mbullock@trustedmentors.org 4
Mike Chapuran mike @fpgi.org
Trevor Ciboch tciboch@maryrigg.org
Kelly Coker kelly@indysow.org
Andrea Cowley andrea@indydfs.org
Ashley Fallos ashley.fallos@indyhealthnet.org
Amber Gordon amber.gordon(@aspireindiana.org
Colleen Gore colleengore@wmm.org
Ron Guidotti rguidotti@connect2help.org z
Beth Hahn bhahn@outreachindiana.org P / 7
Chelsea Haring-Cozzi chelsea.haring-cozzi@uwci.org e T
Dyla Harris dharris@fbgncenter.org = i /
Don Hawkins hawkins@hhoot.com
Kalisha Hayes khayes@hvaf.org 5 7
Megan Henderson megan.henderson@anthem.com /‘f%
Matt Holland mholland @ chipindy.org -
William Hurd whurd@adultandchild.org o e
Traci Johnson tiohnson@damien.org 78 (LA
Michael Johnson mjohnson@paceindy.org b &
Jessie Jurnakins Jessie.jurnakins@indyhealthnet.org j‘pmn{,ﬂﬁﬂg@ !(‘\3\( -37_‘;3.'6,
Leslie Kelly lesliek@horizonhouse.cc
Laura Littlepage llittlep@iupui.edu
Deanna Lowe dlowe @excelcenter.org
Pasha McNeal mnzpasha@gmail.com
Jacqui Mendenhall jmendenhall@intecare.org
Tonya Monnier tmonnier@pike.k12.in.us
Louis Norris Inorris@perryschools.org
Ashley Peavler apeavler@intecare.org
David Price david.englewood@gmail.com
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Housing And Services 2018

Courtney Purnell Courtney.Purnell@indy.gov

William Ross WiRoss@dwd.IN.gov g ek
Shawnita Rupert srupert@hvaf.org

Rachel Sample rsample @chipindy.org Vi Wﬁ
April Schmid aschmid @communitysolutionsinc.net = )

Jami Schnurpel ischnurpel@juliancenter.org

Diane Schuessel dianes@cicf.org

Michael Schwing tavranl@vyahoo.com ; . s
Rebecca Seifert rseifert@gennesaret.org {5, M
Marlena Smith marlena.smith@aspireindiana.org ; g

Nicole Spacey nicole.spacey@anthem.com

Melissa Stayton Melissa.Stayton@aspireindiana.org

Tyler Stumm Tyler.Stumm @eskenazihealth.edu T
Shante Taylor staylor@indyhousing.org !

Karin Thornburg karin.thornburg@eskenazihealth.edu

Corbett Troyer ctroyer@partnersinhousingindy.org

Dawn Wagner dawnw(@southeastindy.org

Jeri Warner jwarner@trustedmentors.org

Jenni White jenni@coburnplace.org

Kay Wiles kay.wiles@indyhealthnet.org

Bill Wischnowski wwischnowski@ecommunity.com

Chris Wynn chris wynn@usc.salvationarmy.org
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